
FEERING DIARY DATES - 2024-2025

Autumn Term

New entries/changes written in RED

w/c 9th September Year 6 PGL Trip

Tuesday 17th September Mo's Football restarts

Friday 20th September Ostrich Class Family Friday

Friday 27th September Blackbird Class Family Friday

w/c 30th September Water Aid Week 

Tuesday 1st October Share Afternoon - Straight after school

Thursday 3rd October Special Party Pizza Lunch with music and games

Friday 4th October Snow Leopard Class Family Friday

w/c Monday 7th October Harvest Festival Week - Food Bank Collection

Wednesday 9th October Harvest Day

Friday 11th October Hatchling Class Family Friday

Thursday 17th October Special Write

Thursday 17th October Individual/Sibling Photos

Friday 18th October Butterfly Class Family Friday

Monday 21st October Assessment Week - (Y1-Y6)

Wednesday 23rd October EY and KS1 Maths Parent Information and Coffee Morning 8.45 -9.45am

Thursday 24th October Flu Immunisation AM

Friday 25th October  PD Day (Professional Development)/ Non Pupil Day

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November October Half Term Holiday

Monday 4th November   Children Back to School

Wednesday 6th November Parents Evening 3.20pm-5.30pm

w/c 4th November Bookable tours commence for EY Admissions 2025  - Days and times tbc 

Thursday 7th November Parents Evening 3.20pm -7.00pm - Appts available to see Mrs Gough

Monday 11th November Remembrance Day

w/c Monday 11th November DT Fortnight - Whole School

w/c Monday 11th November Anti-Bullying Week

w/c Monday 18th November Y6 - UK Parliament Week

Tuesday 19th November Share Afternoon - Straight after school

Friday 15th November Children in Need

Monday 18th November Writing Project Whole School Fortnight

Tuesday 3rd December Share Afternoon - Straight after school

Wednesday 4th December Christmas Pantomine 1.30pm

Friday 6th December Fennec Fox Class Family Friday

Monday 9th December Assessment Week (Y6)

Thursday 12th December Nativity Production to Families KS1- (EY, Y1 and Y2) - 6pm 

Friday 13th December Nativity Production to Families KS1- (EY, Y1 and Y2)  – 2pm  

Thursday 19th December Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Lunch Day

Friday 20th December Last Day of Term  - Candlelight Service for children 2pm  

Spring Term

Monday 6th January Children Back to School



Tuesday 7th January Share Afternoon - Straight after school

Friday 31st January Ostrich Class Family Friday

Tuesday 4th February  Share Afternoon - Straight after school

Monday 10th February Assessment Week - (Y1-Y6)

Thursday 13th February Y6 - SATS Information Meeting for Parents 

Tuesday 11th February E-Safety Day 

Thursday 13th February  Special Write

Monday 17th – Friday 21st February  February Half Term Holiday

Wednesday 26th February Parents Evening 3.20pm-5.30pm

Thursday 27th February Parents Evening 3.20pm -7.00pm - Appts available to see Mrs Gough

Tuesday 4th March Share Afternoon - Straight after school

Thursday 6th March 

World Book Day  - Dress Up Day  (Book sales dates/times to be confirmed)

Monday 24th March Assessment Week (Y6)

w/c Monday 31st March Easter Enterprise Wk

Friday 4th April Easter Enterprise Day - 1.30pm

Friday 4th April Last Day of Term

Summer Term

Tuesday 22nd April PD Day (Professional Development)/ Non Pupil Day

Wednesday 23rd April Children Back to School

Wednesday 23rd April Y5 Bikeability (Groups to be confirmed)

Thursday 24th April Y5 Bikeability (Groups to be confirmed)

Tuesday 29th April Y5 Bikeability (Groups to be confirmed)

Wednesday 30th April Y5 Bikeability (Groups to be confirmed)

Monday 5th May May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 6th May Share Afternoon - Straight after school

w/c Monday 12th May SATs Week

Friday 16th May Marathon Day - PM

w/c Monday 19th May  Assessment Week - (Y1-Y5)

Wednesday 21st May Special Write

Monday 26th May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 27th - Friday 30th May   May Half Term Holiday

Monday 2nd June Children Back to School

Monday 2nd June Y4 - Multiplication Test Week 

Monday 9th June Y1 - Phonics Screening Week

Wednesday 11th June - PM Whole School Class Photos

Thursday 19th June New EY Children - First Visit  

Thursday 19th June New EY Parents - Welcome Meeting 6pm   

Thursday 26th June Sports Day

Friday 27th June Butterfly Class Trip to Hyde Hall

Thursday 3rd July New EY Children - 2nd Visit  

Friday 4th July Reserve Sports Day

Friday 11th July Ostrich Class Family Friday

Wednesday 16th July Production to Families - 1.30pm - Y3, Y4, Y5 Parents Only

Wednesday 16th July Production to Families  - 6pm  Y3, Y4, Y5 Parents Only

Thurday 17th July Production - Year 6 Families only - 6pm (inc. Y6 Leavers presentation) 

Friday 18th July Leavers Assembly 10am 

Friday 18th July Last Day of Term



Monday 21st & Tuesday 22nd July PD Days (Professional Development)/ Non Pupil Day


